*Other output voltage also available, please send inquiry
Drawing
F635A
1
2
3
4
5

Inrush current
Input leakage current
Line regulation (full load)
Voltage adjust range
Overload protection
Over voltage protection
Withstand voltage
Rise time
Hold up time
Operating temperature
Safety standards
Cooling method
Weight ＆ MPQ
(LVD)
Model  DC Output Load regul. R&N Efficiency
HF450W-SE-12 12V 37.5A 0.5% 150mV 86%
HF450W-SE-15 15V 30.0A 0.5% 150mV 87%
HF450W-SE-24 24V 19.0A 0.5% 240mV 87%
HF450W-SE-36 36V 13.0A 0.5% 240mV 88%
HF450W-SE-48 48V 9.5A 0.5% 240mV 88%